Model 5740 sc Galvanic Membrane
Dissolved Oxygen Sensor
D
issolved O
xygen
DATA SHEET
Replaceable Membrane Cartridge
Hach’s 5740 sc Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen (DO) sensors

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
To complete your dissolved oxygen
measurement system, choose from
these  controllers…
Model sc200 Controller
(see Lit. #2665)
sc200 for  Digital Sensors
LXV404.99.00552 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00502 sc200 controller, 1 channel, digital
LXV404.99.00542 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & mA input
LXV404.99.00512 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & pH/DO
LXV404.99.00522 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & Conductivity
LXV404.99.00532 sc200 controller, 2 channel, digital & Flow
sc200 for  Analog Sensors
LXV404.99.00102 sc200 controller, 1 channel, pH/DO
LXV404.99.00112 sc200 controller, 2 channel, pH/DO
LXV404.99.00202 sc200 controller, 1 channel, Conductivity
LXV404.99.00222 sc200 controller, 2 channel, Conductivity
LXV404.99.00212 sc200 controller, 2 channel, pH/DO & Conductivity
LXV404.99.00302 sc200 controller, 1 channel, Flow
LXV404.99.00332 sc200 controller, 2 channel, Flow
LXV404.99.00312 sc200 controller, 2 channel, Flow & pH/DO
LXV404.99.00322 sc200 controller, 2 channel, Flow & Conductivity
Note: Other sensor combinations are available. Please contact  Technical Support or
your  representative.
Note: Communication options (MODBUS and Profibus DPV1) are available.
Model sc1000 Controller
(see Lit. #2403)
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
LXV400.99.1R572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1B572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, RS-485 (MODBUS), 110-230V
LXV400.99.1F572 sc1000 Probe Module, 4 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, PROFIBUS DP, 110-230V
LXV400.99.1R582 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 sensors,
4 mA Out, 4 mA In, 4 Relays, 110-230V